
12/8/2019 Standings - II Maratona de Natal do IESB - Codeforces

https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings/groupmates/true 1/1

Codeforces (c) Copyright 2010-2019 Mike Mirzayanov
The only programming contests Web 2.0 platform

Server time: Dec/08/2019 00:01:39UTC-2 (h2).
Desktop version, switch to mobile version.

Privacy Policy

Supported by


  

danielsaad | Logout

|

   
   HOME TOP CONTESTS GYM PROBLEMSET GROUPS RATING API HELP CALENDAR

II Maratona de Natal do IESB
Final standings

Double click (or ctrl+click) each entry to view its submission history

 show unofficial

   

   

Standings 
# Who = Penalty A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1 ThiagoGMF
 →to practice

8 943 +
00:20   +

00:42   +
01:14

+
03:49 -4 +

01:24   +
04:19   +1

02:06
+

01:29

2 vsilva3
 →to practice

7 918 +
00:43

  -3   +3
01:18

+
03:19

  +
01:48

  +1
03:43

-2 +
01:39

+
01:28

3 athosjXY
 →to practice

5 394 +
00:15

  +2
00:49

  +1
01:18

-2   +
01:30

      -5 +
01:42

4 edgarsam
 →to practice

5 580 +
02:21

  -2   +
00:19

+2
03:54

  +
01:05

        +
01:21

5 Farias
 →to practice

5 682 +
00:17

  +4
03:06

  +
01:41

-1   +
03:13

      -3 +
01:45

6 _DALTON_
 →to practice

5 705 +
00:27   -2   +1

02:31
+1

03:36   +1
02:16         +

01:55

7 RenanZ
 →to practice

5 1015 +
01:11

  -1   +4
02:40

    +
03:05

      +3
04:20

+
03:19

8 thiago-as
 →to practice

4 272 +
00:13

  -3   +
00:39

-1           +
01:55

+
01:45

9 Ramkury
 →to practice

4 469 +
00:25

      +
00:38

    +
03:20

      -2 +
03:26

10 NurCorezzi
 →to practice

3 511             -3   +
02:39

+
04:10

+
01:42    

11 DigoZM
 →to practice

2 304         +1
02:15

              +
02:29

12 expllosao
 →to practice

1 70 +1
00:50

                       

  Accepted 
Tried     10

10
0
0

3
8

0
0

10
10

4
7

0
2

8
8

1
1

3
3

1
2

4
7

10
10

   

 

PROBLEMS | GROUP STANDINGS COMMON STANDINGS FRIENDS STANDINGS

https://codeforces.com/
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings/groupmates/true?mobile=true
https://codeforces.com/privacy
https://codeforces.com/
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings/groupmates/true?locale=en
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings/groupmates/true?locale=ru
https://codeforces.com/profile/danielsaad
https://codeforces.com/1ea03678cfb6b327a915a5822dd31f19/logout
https://codeforces.com/
https://codeforces.com/top
https://codeforces.com/contests
https://codeforces.com/gyms
https://codeforces.com/problemset
https://codeforces.com/groups
https://codeforces.com/ratings
https://codeforces.com/apiHelp
https://codeforces.com/help
https://codeforces.com/calendar
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/A
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/B
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/C
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/D
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/E
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/F
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/G
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/H
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/I
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/J
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/K
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/L
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/problem/M
https://codeforces.com/profile/ThiagoGMF
https://codeforces.com/profile/vsilva3
https://codeforces.com/profile/athosjXY
https://codeforces.com/profile/edgarsam
https://codeforces.com/profile/Farias
https://codeforces.com/profile/_DALTON_
https://codeforces.com/profile/RenanZ
https://codeforces.com/profile/thiago-as
https://codeforces.com/profile/Ramkury
https://codeforces.com/profile/NurCorezzi
https://codeforces.com/profile/DigoZM
https://codeforces.com/profile/expllosao
https://telegram.org/
http://ifmo.ru/en/
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings/groupmates/true
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/262238/standings/friends/true

