



HOME TOP CONTESTS GYM PROBLEMSET GROUPS RATING API HELP CALENDAR

PROBLEMS | GROUP STANDINGS COMMON STANDINGS FRIENDS STANDINGS

show unofficial

II Maratona de Natal do IESB

Final standings

											Dou	ble click (or	ctrl+click) ea	ich entry to v	riew its subm	ission hist
Stan	dings 🇮															
#	Who	=	Penalty	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>E</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>G</u>	<u>H</u>	1	<u>J</u>	<u>K</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>M</u>
1	ThiagoGMF → to practice	8	943	+ 00:20		+ 00:42		+ 01:14	+ 03:49	-4	+ 01:24		+ 04:19		+1 02:06	+ 01:29
2	vsilva3 → to practice	7	918	+ 00:43		-3		+3 01:18	+ 03:19		+ 01:48		+1 03:43	-2	+ 01:39	+ 01:28
3	athosjXY → to practice	5	394	+ 00:15		+2 00:49		+1 01:18	-2		+ 01:30				-5	+ 01:42
4	edgarsam → to practice	5	580	+ 02:21		-2		+ 00:19	+2 03:54		+ 01:05					+ 01:21
5	Farias → to practice	5	682	+ 00:17		+4 03:06		+ 01:41	-1		+ 03:13				-3	+ 01:45
6	_DALTON_ → to practice	5	705	+ 00:27		-2		+1 02:31	+1 03:36		+1 02:16					+ 01:55
7	RenanZ → to practice	5	1015	+ 01:11		-1		+4 02:40			+ 03:05				+3 04:20	+ 03:19
8	thiago-as → to practice	4	272	+ 00:13		-3		+ 00:39	-1						+ 01:55	+ 01:45
9	Ramkury → to practice	4	469	+ 00:25				+ 00:38			+ 03:20				-2	+ 03:26
10	NurCorezzi → to practice	3	511							-3		+ 02:39	+ 04:10	+ 01:42		
11	DigoZM → to practice	2	304					+1 02:15								+ 02:29
12	expllosao → to practice	1	70	+1 00:50												
	Accepted Tried			10 10	0 0	3 8	0 0	10 10	4 7	0 2	8 8	1 1	3 3	1 2	4 7	10 10

Codeforces (c) Copyright 2010-2019 Mike Mirzayanov The only programming contests Web 2.0 platform Server time: Dec/08/2019 00:01:39^{∪TC-2} (h2). Desktop version, switch to mobile version. Privacy Policy

Supported by



